28/12/14 Lanaken Maarsun 5 km

Plts Naam

1 Régis Thonon

2 Omar bekkali

3 Guy Fays

4 Ruben Quagliara

5 Piet Crommen

6 Didier frambach

7 Kris Cosemans

8 Britt ummels

9 Bo ummels
10 Roel Lenssen
11 Tuur Schoofs
12 Tom Molderez
13 Kenneth Visseren
14 Dominique Van De Brink
15 Stef Pannemans
16 Bram Stouten
17 Wouter Jacobs
18 Maxime Fays
19 Ruben Le Jeune
20 Frank Wagemans
21 Anton Grosemans
22 Marnick Nicolaes
23 Hans De luyd
24 OTIS Tresine
25 Peter Kierzkowki
26 Peter Van Cauwenberghe
27 Roelof Kuypers
28 Kris Nicolaes
29 Julian Nicolaes
30 Brecht Biesmans
31 Thomas vanderheeren
32 Thomas Spauwen
33 Reinaldo Drohm
34 Drea Vandooren
35 Denzel Vandormael
36 Bart Vandormael
37 Luca Meuris
38 Victor Cornips
39 Arthur Kolenburg
40 Mick Wolvekamp
41 Maarten Vanhengel
42 Peter Le Jeune
43 lan Snijders
44 Bo paps
45 Chris Smeets
46 Bart Franssen
47 Roy Roberts
48 Viktor verchelde

GJ

1987
1978
1969
1998
1983
1990
1995
1993
1993
1995
1998
1992
1996
1983
2000
1998
1999
1997
1999
1995
1998
2000
1981

1960
1983
1981
1977
2002
2000
1999
2001
1997
2000
2003
1976
2002
2006
2001
2005
2001
1965
2001
2002
1977
2001
1989
1998

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Malmédy

Herve
Maasmechelen
Bilzen

Margraten (NED)
Bilzen

Maastricht (NED)
Maastricht (NED)
Lanaken
Overijse

As

Ulestraten (NED)
Maasmechelen
Dilsen-Stokkem
Lanaken
Maasmechelen
Retinne

Bilzen

Gellik

Genk

Lanaken

Vremde

Meeuwen
Koersel
Maastricht (NED)
Rosmeer
Rosmeer

Genk
Lanaken
Lanaken
Munsterbilzen
As

As

Lanaken
Lanaken
Eijsden (NED)
Sittard (NED)
Lanaken
Bilzen

Leut
Zonhoven
Nederland

Lanaken
Maasmechelen

Tijd
14:31
14:39
16:12
16:21
16:28
16:49
16:52
17:18
17:25
17:38
17:40
17:56
17:58
18:12
18:18
18:20
18:23
18:43
18:45
18:51
18:56
18:57
18:58
19:10
19:13
19:14
19:15
19:32
19:37
19:42
19:46
19:55
19:55
20:00
20:06
20:07
20:08
20:09
20:16
20:24
20:36
20:36
20:41
20:46
20:53
20:56
20:57
21:09

Cat

MSEN

M35

M45
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
VSEN
VSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN

M50
MSEN
MSEN

M35
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
VSEN
MSEN

M35
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN

M45
MSEN
VSEN

V35
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN

PL/Cat
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Plts Naam

49 Lucas Caubergh
50 Jana Nys

51 Fien Peusens

52 Hassimo Dragone
53 Carel Claassen
54 Lien Bruggen

55 Martijn De Groot
56 Sally Dreesen

57 Didier Gravina

58 Philip Philtjens

59 Yaron Pitte

60 Vincent vanderheeren
61 Brenne Caubergh
62 Pascal Caubergh
63 Laura Bosch

64 Damy Thijs

65 Simone Ambrico
66 Chris Vangangelt
67 Peter Thijs

68 Gill Geurts

69 Anneleen Stegen
70 Roger Kolenburg
71 Bojan Maesen

72 Jan-Willem Rupert
73 Gert Claesen

74 Nienke De Groot
75 Dani Janssen

76 Yente Vanswijgenhoven

77 Tine Scheppers
78 Berre Timmerman
79 Rene Meertens
80 Sylvain Vanhove
81 Jinte Meertens

82 Christophe van vloten
83 Ward Janssen

84 Lotte Daniels

85 Sam Hanot

86 Mauro Maccallini
87 Luc Julleneers

88 Mauri Hauben

89 Lars Deridder

90 Bjorn Spauwen
91 Martijn croes

92 Jana Caubergs
93 Romina Bruggen
94 Eddy Pellaers

95 Patrick Caubergs
96 Lars Coumans

28/12/14 Lanaken Maarsun 5 km

GJ

2001
1995
2004
1998
1963
2000
2002
1974
1971
1962
2002
2001
2003
1975
2003
2005
2003
2003
1973
2001
2001
1964
1998
1978
1970
2001
2003
2002
2002
2003
1964
1956
1996
2001
2004
1999
2002
2005
2000
2005
2000
2003
1983
1999
1977
1961
1961
2003

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Lanaken
Zutendaal
Hoelbeek-Bilzen
Lanaken
Lanaken

Bilzen

Lanaken
Dilsen-stokkem
Bilzen

Lanaken
Lanaken

Genk

Riemst

Riemst
Lanaken
Maasmechelen
Maasmechelen
Belgié
Maasmechelen
Maasmechelen
Lanaken
Eijsden (NED)

Hoeselt

Wellen

Lanaken
Lanaken
Tongeren

Bilzen

Riemst

Berg en Terblijt (NE
Lanaken
Lanaken
Lanaken
Maasmechelen
Bilzen

Lanaken
Lanaken
Maastricht (NED)
Lanaken
Lanaken
Lanaken
Vliermaal

Lanaken

Lanaken

Tijd
21:13
21:14
21:18
21:28
21:30
21:30
21:31
21:36
21:39
21:43
21:45
21:47
21:47
21:49
21:51
21:52
21:52
21:53
21:55
21:55
21:55
22:00
22:14
22:15
22:15
22:18
22:21
22:22
22:23
22:33
22:34
22:45
22:45
22:50
22:50
22:51
22:55
22:57
23:10
23:13
23:15
23:15
23:17
23:18
23:26
23:30
23:32
23:34

Cat
MSEN
VSEN
VSEN
MSEN

M50
VSEN
MSEN

V40

M40

M50
MSEN
MSEN
VSEN

M35
VSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN

M40
VSEN
VSEN

M50
MSEN

M35

M40
VSEN
MSEN
MSEN
VSEN
MSEN

M50

M55
VSEN
MSEN
MSEN
VSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
VSEN

M35

M50

M50
MSEN

PL/Cat

38
5
6
39
2
7
40
1
1
3
41
42
8
4
9
43
44
45
2
10
11
4
46
5
3
12
47
48
13
49
5
1
14
50
51
15
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
16
6
6
7
59



28/12/14 Lanaken Maarsun 5 km

Plts Naam
97 Claire Vangangelt
98 Koen Schiepers
99 Benthe Schiepers
100 Ingrid Van der Meulen
101 Philip Haesen
102 Harry Stienen
103 Ronnie Roox
104 Jornie Rinia
105 Dirk Champagne
106 Manon Bronckers
107 Johan Digneffe
108 Nomad Hecker
109 Remon Vogelaar
110 Sem van de kreeke
111 Mathie Dreesen
112 Anke Dries
113 Timo Hanot
114 Peter Verbeek
115 Tibo Creyf
116 Michael stouten
117 Siebe Meertens
118 Karim Maassen
119 Bert Breems
120 Roan Duchateau
121 Boris Maas
122 Marc Duchateau
123 Luc machiels
124 ben hulselmans
125 Sandra Vanherf
126 Mieke Daerden
127 Harolddinio Abauna
128 Christine Poismans
129 Christiane Corstjens
130 Jesse Janssen
131 Frederik Ferong
132 Wietze Claesen
133 Ben Jans
134 Jan Vankempen
135 Jarne Steegen
136 Peter Hutsebaut
137 Martijn Vankriekelsven
138 Natascha Sieborgs
139 Tobias De Buysher
140 Boris Maas
141 Lou Huysmans
142 Stijn van loock
143 Frans Costongs
144 Jurgen jeuris

GJ

2001
1970
2002
1966
1991
1966
1976
1982
1983
1990
1972
2003
1999
2004
1963
2000
2005
1972
2005
1999
2002
1979
1969
2004
2003
1969
1972
1982
1972
1976
1962
1972
1954
2001
1984
1978
2005
1999
2003
1976
1997
1985
2004
2004
2003
1978
2003
1988

Woonplaats/Vereniging

Lanaken
Lanaken
Maastricht (NED)
Lanaken

Riemst

Lanaken
Maastricht (NED)
Eigenbilzen
Maastricht (NED)
Lanaken
Lanaken
Maastricht (NED)
Lanaken

Genk
Lanaken
Lanaken

Maasmechelen
Lanaken
Maastricht (NED)
XC Maastricht
Belgié

Belgié

Lanaken
MAASMECHELEN
Lanaken

Bilzen

Riemst
Eindhoven
Kesselt

Genk

Nederland

Bilzen

Alken

Lanaken

Lanaken

Lanaken
Voorshoven
Maasmechelen
Rekem
Lanaken

Lanaken-Rekem
Lanaken

Tijd
23:34
23:37
23:37
23:43
23:45
23:46
23:47
23:52
23:59
24:00
24:01
24:02
24:.07
24:09
24:15
24:29
24:31
24:31
24:32
24:34
24:40
24:51
24:56
25:00
25:01
25:07
25:10
25:13
25:14
25:16
25:17
25:22
25:23
25:28
25:29
25:31
25:33
25:37
25:38
25:39
25:41
25:41
25:49
25:50
25:53
25:54
25:56
26:04

Cat
VSEN
M40
VSEN
V45
MSEN
M45
M35
MSEN
MSEN
VSEN
M40
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M50
VSEN
MSEN
M40
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M45
MSEN
MSEN
M40
M40
MSEN
V40
V35
M50
V40
V50
MSEN
MSEN
M35
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M35
MSEN
VSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M35
MSEN
MSEN

PL/Cat

17
4
18
1
60
3
7
61
62
19
5
63
64
65
8
20
66
6
67
68
69
70
1
71
72
7
8
73
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75

76
77
78

79
21
80
81
82
10
83
84



Plts Naam

145 Sandra Gorissen
146 Timo Janssen
147 Romy Dewalque
148 Siena Stienen

149 Nicole Mulders
150 Sara Bruggen

151 Senne Biesmans
152 Laure Vranken
153 Jytte Diederiks
154 Lotte Muyters

155 Bart Swinnen

156 Lars Lardenoije
157 Thijs De Buysscher
158 Ruben Franssen
159 Roeland Fraussen
160 NICO Janssen

161 Stephane costenoble

162 Hielke Panis

163 Serge De Ruysscher
164 Laurien Franssen
165 Julien Willems
166 Piet Wagemans
167 nina dubois

168 Pieter Buckinx
169 Driss Barmaki
170 Ellen Hermans
171 Bert Jongen

172 Bart Stouten

173 Peter van Hoof
174 Frans van Hoof
175 Laure Jacobs
176 Jorrit Vandormael
177 MERLE cuijpers
178 Helene Lethion
179 Jeandonne Schijlen
180 Paul verachtert
181 Kurt Vanroy

182 Maurice Maas
183 Ine lenaerts

184 Caro Vanroy

185 Nathalie Rizzi
186 Stefaan Demulder
187 Nico Vogelaar
188 Martine luyten
189 Linda Smets

190 Luka Pieters

191 Elise Vanherf
192 Birthe Vranken

28/12/14 Lanaken Maarsun 5 km

GJ

1971
2003
1996
1998
1978
2002
2003
2005
1975
2001
1978
2003
2005
2005
1972
1988
1986
2003
1975
2003
1942
1971
1997
1999
1972
1978
1955
1979
2003
1964
1997
2004
2004
1997
1979
1957
1975
1973
1984
2004
1982
1970
1964
1982
1967
2005
1979
2003

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Maasmechelen
Lanaken
Lanaken
Riemst
Lanaken

Bilzen
Maasmechelen
Maasmechelen
Lanaken
Lanaken
Hasselt
Lanaken
Maasmechelen
Lanaken
Lanaken
Maasmechelen
Hoeselt
Lanaken
Maasmechelen
Lanaken
Eigenbilzen
Tongeren
Bilzen

Lanaken
Maasmechelen
Nederland
Lanaken
Boorsem
Maasmechelen
Maasmechelen
Dilsen-Stokkem

Lanaken
Lanaken
Lanaken

Genk

Rekem

Rekem

Hechtel

Rekem
Lanaken
Maasmechelen
Maastricht (NED)
Rekem

Millen

Lanaken

Maasmechelen

Tijd
26:07
26:08
26:08
26:09
26:10
26:13
26:15
26:15
26:23
26:25
26:26
26:34
26:35
26:36
26:36
26:39
26:41
26:43
26:45
26:46
26:52
27:03
27:03
27:07
27:23
27:25
27:29
27:33
27:38
27:38
27:39
27:41
27:44
27:45
27:52
27:55
27:57
27:57
27:57
27:57
27:58
28:00
28:04
28:04
28:05
28:06
28:07
28:08

Cat
V40
MSEN
VSEN
VSEN
V35
VSEN
MSEN
VSEN
V35
VSEN
M35
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M40
MSEN
MSEN
VSEN
M35
VSEN
M60
M40
VSEN
MSEN
M40
V35
M55
M35
MSEN
M50
VSEN
MSEN
VSEN
VSEN
M35
M55
M35
M40
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
M40
M50
VSEN
V45
MSEN
V35
VSEN

PL/Cat

4
85
22
23
3
24
86
25
4
26
11
87
88
89
9
‘90
91
27
12
28
1
10
29
92
11
5
2
13
93
10
30
94
31
32
14
3
15
12
33
34
35
13
11
36
2
95
6
37



Plts Naam

193 Mario Maccallini
194 Mannah Schols
195 Laura Indesteege
196 Jordy Drissen

197 Thomas Meppelink
198 Voan Willems

199 manne damm

200 Amelie geuns

201 Hanne Merlo

202 Irene Schillings
203 Bas Van de Kreeke
204 Daphne Kalders
205 Lenn Gerits

206 Serse Digneffe
207 Wendy Mechels
208 Justine Mechels
209 Britt Scrayen

210 Frans Noa

211 Steven Brokamp
212 Axem Erickx

213 Louis Mullers

214 Guido stassen

215 Flore Van de Berg
216 Giovanni Thone
217 Davy Jorissen

218 Maria stassen

219 Linda Ramaekers
220 Robin Muutjens
221 Andy Savenay

222 Davita Van Oost
223 Romy Groothuysen
224 Glenn Lambrechts
225 Sven Lardenoije
226 Christof Bulté

227 Wim Aerts

228 Yannick Paulussen
229 Liesbeth Bijnens
230 Stacey Verheyen
231 Kelly Jacobs

232 Marion Vangangelt
233 Rita Hauben

234 Ronny Aerenhouts
235 Suzanne Boers
236 Loek Wijnants
237 Jill Thijs

238 Naomi Caubergh
239 Tim Woltens

240 Floor Verbeek

28/12/14 Lanaken Maarsun 5 km

GJ
1972
2003

1999
2000
1982
1987
1999
2000
1955
1972
1976
2004
2004
1973
2000
1995
2001
2003
1998
2003
1965
2002
1999
1986
1958
1982
1986
1991
1989
2003
2003
2004
1992
1999
1993
1995
2002
1996
1965
1958
1977
1966
1953
2003
2003
1974
1997

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Lanaken
Lanaken

Voeren/Fourons
Peer
Maasmechelen

Voeren
Lanaken
Lanaken
Lanaken
Lanaken
Kanne
Lanaken
Lanaken
Lanaken
Lanaken
Bekkevoort
Lanaken
Bilzen
Lanaken
Belgié
Lanaken
Vremde
Bilzen
Lanaken
Veldwezelt

Nederland
Lanaken
Lanaken
Nederland

Rekem
Lanaken
Lanaken
Zutendaal
Maastricht
As

Rekem
Lanaken
Papenhoven (NED)
Lanaken
Lanaken
Lanaken
Lanaken

Tijd
28:11
28:11
28:12
28:15
28:15
28:18
28:20
28:24
28:24
28:24
28:26
28:28
28:30
28:33
28:40
28:42
28:45
28:46
28:50
28:51
28:55
28:56
29:00
29:01
29:06
29:07
29:18
29:19
29:22
29:22
29:23
29:24
29:25
29:26
29:28
29:31
29:35
29:37
29:39
29:39
29:40
29:43
29:43
29:45
29:47
29:48
29:53
29:56

Cat

M40
VSEN
VSEN
MSEN
MSEN
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN

V50

M40

V35
MSEN
MSEN

V40
VSEN
VSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN

M45
VSEN
MSEN
MSEN

V50
VSEN
MSEN
MSEN
VSEN
VSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN

V45

V50

M35

V45

M60
MSEN
VSEN

M40
VSEN

PL/Cat
14
38
39
96
97
40
41
42
43

2
15
7
98
99
5
44
45
100
101
102
103

46
104
105

47
106
107

48

49
108
109
110
111
112

50

51

52

113
53
16
54



Plts Naam

241 Toke Machon

242 Erik Schellingen
243 Jean Schellingen
244 Daisy Knockaert
245 Jona Vandormael
246 Arantxa Penninger
247 Amber Schiepers
248 Femke De nijs
249 Kyano Moonen
250 Monique Claes
251 Inge Goyens

252 Lon Wehrens

253 Monique Dohmen
254 Stijn Senden

255 Christel Decuyper
256 Noortje Costongs
257 lise boraers

258 Linda Daenen

259 Sam Paepen

260 Debby Tillie

261 Hamza Boukhenfra
262 Seppe Vanoppen
263 Alexis Ramakers
264 Erwin Vranken
265 Alysha Cokinakis
266 Erwin Vranken
267 Astrid Maes

268 Josine Maes

269 Sarah Daemen
270 Petra Ceustermans
271 Annemie Hennus
272 Edith Botty

273 An Segers

274 Tishja Weng

275 Laurenz zandvoort
276 Ankie van Oorschot
277 Joyce Strijbos

278 Britt Vanroy

279 Johnny Vanroy
280 Madina Sangen
281 Freddy Jans

282 Laura Loyen

283 Rosine Muermans
284 Boukje Welzen
285 Anouk Stienen
286 Salvatore Ventriglia
287 Berry Leenders
288 Petra Jans

28/12/14 Lanaken Maarsun 5 km

GJ

1997
1969
1937
1976
2002
1990
2000
1988
2004
1961
1978
1964
1965
2002
1961
2002
1988
1975
2006
1980
2001
2002
1955
1977
2005
1977
1998
1967
1995
1979
1976
1974
1985
1996

1969
1981
2002
1968
1998
1952
1989
1965
1977
1969
1970
1973
1969

Woonplaats/Vereniging

Bilzen
Lanaken
Lanaken

Eigenbilzen

Gent

Belgié
Maasmechelen
Maasmechelen
Lanaken
Kerkrade (NED)
Lanaken
Maasmechelen
Lanaken-Rekem
Bilzen

Maastricht (NED)
Belgié

Maastricht (NED)

Maasmechelen
Maasmechelen
Dilsen-stokkem
Maasmechelen
Maasmechelen
Maasmechelen
Lanaken
Lanaken
Lanaken
Maastricht (NED)
Maasmechelen

Lanaken
Lanaken
Bilzen
Eigenbilzen

Veldwezelt
Lanaken
Lanaken
Uikhoven
Geleen (NED)
Maasmechelen
Lanaken

Genk

Tijd
29:56
29:59
29:59
30:02
30:04
30:10
30:14
30:14
30:15
30:17
30:21
30:21
30:23
30:27
30:28
30:30
30:34
30:34
30:36
30:36
30:38
30:42
30:42
30:56
30:56
30:57
30:58
30:58
31:00
31:05
31:05
31:27
31:28
31:29
31:31
31:31
31:38
31:46
31:48
31:50
31:50
31:52
31:52
31:53
31:53
31:54
31:54
31:54

Cat
VSEN
M45
M60
V35
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
MSEN
V50
V35
V50
V45
MSEN
V50
VSEN
VSEN
V35
VSEN
VSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M55
M35
VSEN
M35
VSEN
V45
VSEN
V35
V35
V40
VSEN
VSEN
MSEN
V45
VSEN
VSEN
M45
VSEN
M60
VSEN
V45
V35
V45
M40
M40
V45

PL/Cat
55
6
3
8
56
57
58

116
117

17
64
18
65

66
11
12
67
68
118

69
70

71

72

13

17

18
11



28/12/14 Lanaken Maarsun 5 km

Plts Naam

289 Miranda Liebens
290 Sofie Missotten

291 heidi Dexters

292 Jos van Dam

293 Inge Winten

294 Wilma Janssen

295 Sidney Terwingen
296 Ronny Schuermans
297 Romy Hermans

298 Lies Flussie

299 Jore Meertens

300 Jens Schrijvers

301 Chris Linkens

302 Wanda Dohmen
303 Raymond de Blaey
304 Laura Snyders

305 Denise Lemmens
306 maxime raemaekers
307 Eva Brouns

308 Yuna Conaert

309 Charlotte Teuwen
310 Ivo Gulikers

311 Peter Mesotten

312 Francy Crijns

313 Michael Devos

314 Johan noel

315 lieze stassen

316 Liesbet Stassen
317 Lars gerets

318 Sofie Joassart

319 Eva Wilczek

320 Nancy Dexters

321 Treesje Ketelslegers
322 Liesbeth Ketelslegers
323 Bianca Cardijnaals
324 Liese Vanbilsen

325 Dianne Dinjens

326 Dieter Ramaekers
327 Jean Marie Vanhaeren
328 Ingrid Joksch

329 Quatacha Dlaz Vargas
330 Andy Stukken

331 Kathy Janssen

332 Mark Geenard

333 Oz Cuma

334 Gijs Vanoppen

335 Renee Essers

336 Veerle Craeghs

GJ

1972
1993
1972
1961
1979
1961
1991
1967
2002
1991
2004
2004
1970
1981
1980
1986
1996
1990
1990
1998
2000
1983
1984
1967
1999
1973
1990
1971
2004
1976
1946
1965
1955
1959
1978
1990
1972
2001
1969
1969
1982
1984
1956
1966
2000
2002
1986
1977

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Lanaken
Lanaken
Maasmechelen
Maastricht (NED)
Rekem

Heerlen (NED)
Maasmechelen
Maasmechelen
Lanaken
Lanaken
Lanaken
Lanaken
Maastricht (NED)
Maastricht (NED)
Maastricht (NED)
Paal

Maastricht ?
Lanaken

Bilzen
Maasmechelen
Lanaken
Lanaken
Lanaken
Lanaken

Bilzen

Gent

Bekkevoort
Lanaken

Lanaken
Dusseldorf (GER)
Maasmechelen
Lanaken
Nederland
Lanaken

Rijkhoven
Lanaken
Rekem

Genk

Lanaken

Genk

Heerlen (NED)
Lanaken

Lanaken
Rekem

Tijd
31:58
31:59
32:00
32:01
32:11
32:16
32:23
32:23
32:23
32:25
32:37
32:40
32:46
32:46
32:47
32:50
32:52
32:55
32:55
33:00
33:.01
33:03
33:05
33:19
33:21
33:21
33:21
33:21
33:27
33:30
33:32
33:37
33:44
33:44
33:45
33:56
33:57
34:02
34:05
34:05
34.:06
34:09
34:10
34:11
34:13
34:17
34:17
34:18

Cat
V40
VSEN
V40
M50
V35
V50
MSEN
M45
VSEN
VSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M40
VSEN
MSEN
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
MSEN
MSEN
V45
MSEN
M40
VSEN
V40
MSEN
V35
V50
V45
V50
V50
V35
VSEN
V40
MSEN
M45
V45
VSEN
MSEN
V50
M45
MSEN
MSEN
VSEN
V35

PL/Cat

7

73

8

12

14

8

119

74
75
120
121
19
76
122
77
78
79
80
81
82
123
124
12
125
20
83

126
15

13
10
11
16
84
10
127

14
85
128
12
10
129
130
86
17



28/12/14 Lanaken Maarsun 5 km

Plts Naam

337 Katrijn Miermans
338 Claudio Pinna

339 Nathalie Roox

340 Vivian Linkens

341 Jeanine Dauvillier
342 Nathalie Pozdal
343 Ingrid Bosch

344 Martijn Moors

345 Carmen Sohl

346 Monique Becker
347 Tom Vliegen

348 Arno Mater

349 Khonpo Thanaksit
350 Celine Vanneusden
351 Jana op't eijnde
352 Jessika Bernkens
353 Thomas van der linden
354 Marie Hermans
355 Melanie Reissmann
356 Ine Bollen

357 Sharon Kool

358 Dexters Chloe

359 Jacqueline van Dam - N
360 Steffie Neyens

361 Sandy Dekleermaeker
362 Marthe Vanwetswinkel
363 Vallina Nelles

364 Mindy Stukken

365 Gheselle Claudine
366 Wim Aerts

367 Rudi Janssen

368 John Walstock

369 Ingrid Bemelmans
370 Angelina lennerts
371 Caro Dexters

372 Scheurmans Conny
373 Ellen Van Loon

374 Tiny Milius

375 Milly Groenendal
376 Trui Driesen

377 Harry Bulté

GJ

1990
2001
1977
1971
1969
1989
1972
1991
1991
1976
1985
1965
1971
1997
1996
1982
1996
1960
1984
1990
1993
1989
1967
1986
1979
1985
1985
1985
1957
1963
1963
1955
1967

1991
1961
1968
1960
1973
1970
1968

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Mechelen

Rosmeer
Maastricht (NED)
Geleen (NED)
Meeuwen
Lanaken

Riemst

Lanaken
Lanaken
Munsterbilzen
Riemst-herderen
Lanaken
Lanaken
Lanaken
Rijkhoven
Lanaken
Maasmechelen
Lanaken
Lanaken
Maastricht (NED)
Maasmechelen
Maastricht (NED)
Leuven

Lanaken

Genk

Genk

As
Maasmechelen

Lanaken
Maasmechelen

Maasmechelen
Maasmechelen
Lanaken
Lanaken
Maastricht (NED)
Lanaken

Rekem

Tijd
34:19
34:24
34:25
34:26
34:47
35:06
35:13
35:24
35:25
35:48
35:49
36:09
36:12
36:14
36:14
36:23
36:34
36:41
36:42
36:42
36:42
36:50
36:51
37:40
37:40
37:46
37:46
37:46
38:01
38:15
38:15
38:20
38:20
39:54
40:08
40:08
40:17
40:46
41:50
41:50
41:51

Cat
VSEN
MSEN

V35
V40
V45
VSEN
V40
MSEN
VSEN
V35
MSEN
M45
V40
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
MSEN
V50
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
V45
VSEN
V35
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
V50
M50
M50
M55
V45
VSEN
VSEN
V50
V45
V50
V40
V40
M45

PL/Cat

87
131
18
11
15
88
12
132
89
19
133
11
13
90
91
‘92
134
13
93
94
95
96
16
97
20
98
99
100
14
13
14
5
17
101
102
15
18
16
14
15
12



